Statement of Votes
Kent County, Michigan
November 05, 2019

All Precincts

Precinct

Algoma Township, Precincts 1,2 & 5

Algoma Township, Precinct 3

Alpine Township, Precinct 5

Bowne Township, Precinct 1

Caledonia Charter Township, Precincts 1 & 5

Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 2

Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 3

Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 4

Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 6

Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 10

Cedar Springs City, Precinct 1

Kent County Statement of Votes
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2,796
2,796
2,796

1,622
1,622
1,622

1,005
1,005
1,005

1,346
1,346
1,346

3,605
3,605
3,605

2,137
2,137
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2,073
2,073
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1,307
1,307
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1,931
1,931
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1,331

1,331

2,285
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Ballots Cast

229
465
694

263
232
495

110
95
205

261

261

555
568
1,123

245
403
648

253
394
647

237
259
496

195
427
622

66
78

144

442

% Turnout

8.19%

16.63%
24.82%

16.21%
14.30%
30.52%

10.95%
9.45%
20.40%

19.39%
0.00%
19.39%

15.40%
15.76%
31.15%

11.46%
18.86%
30.32%

12.20%
19.01%
31.21%

18.13%
19.82%
37.95%

10.10%
22.11%
32.21%

4.96%

5.86%

10.82%

19.34%

Overview



Sparta Schools, Sinking Fund Renewal

Precinct
Algoma Township, Precincts 1, 2
&5

Election Day

AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Sparta Township, Precinct 1

Election Day
AVCB
Total
Sparta Township, Precincts 2 & 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Tyrone Township, Precincts 1 & 2

Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ottawa County
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Cumulative

County Wide - Total

Statement of Votes

Ballots Cas

465
694

110

95
205

645

645

753

753

89

89

2,392

Yes

165
275
440

59

50
109

417

417

424

424

40

40

1,433

72.05%
59.14%
63.40%
53.64%

53.76%
53.69%

64.75%

64.75%

56.61%

56.61%

50.00%

50.00%

44.94%

44.94%

60.08%

70 of 71

No

64

190

254

51

43
94

227

227

325

325

49

49

952

27.95%

40.86%

36.60%

46.36%

46.31%

35.25%

35.25%

43.39%

43.39%

50.00%

50.00%

55.06%

55.06%

39.92%

Total Votes

229
465
694
110

93
203

644

644

749

749

89

89

2,385

Sparta Sch. Renewal



Thornapple Kellogg School, Bond Prop.
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Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 33 27  81.82% 6 18.18% 33
AVCB 0 0 0 0
Total 33 27  81.82% 6 18.18% 33
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
AVCB 4 4 100.00% 0 4
Total 10 7  70.00% 3 30.00% 10
Cumulative
County Wide - Total 43 34 79.07% 9 2093% 43
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