Statement of Votes

Kent County, Michigan November 05, 2019 All Precincts

Precinct		Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	% Turnout
Algoma Township, Precincts 1, 2 & 5				
Electio	n Day	2,796	229	8.19%
	AVCB	2,796	465	16.63%
	Total		694	24.82%
Algoma Township, Precinct 3				
Electio	n Day	1,622	263	16.21%
	AVCB	1,622	232	14.30%
	Total	1,622	495	30.52%
Alpine Township, Precinct 5				
Electio	n Day	1,005	110	10.95%
	AVCB	1,005	95	9.45%
	Total	1,005	205	20.40%
Bowne Township, Precinct 1				
Electio	n Day	1,346	261	19.39%
	AVCB	1,346	0	0.00%
	Total	1,346	261	19.39%
Caledonia Charter Township, Precincts 1 & 5				
Electio	n Day	3,605	555	15.40%
	AVCB	3,605	568	15.76%
	Total	3,605	1,123	31.15%
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 2				
Electio	n Day	2,137	245	11.46%
	AVCB	2,137	403	18.86%
	Total	2,137	648	30.32%
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 3				
Electio	n Day	2,073	253	12.20%
	AVCB	2,073	394	19.01%
	Total	2,073	647	31.21%
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 4				
Electio	n Day	1,307	237	18.13%
	AVCB	1,307	259	19.82%
	Total	1,307	496	37.95%
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 6				
Electio	n Day	1,931	195	10.10%
	AVCB	1,931	427	22.11%
	Total	1,931	622	32.21%
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 10				
Electio	n Day	1,331	66	4.96%
	AVCB	1,331	78	5.86%
	Total	1,331	144	10.82%
Cedar Springs City, Precinct 1				
Electio	n Day	2,285	442	19.34%

Sparta Schools, Sinking Fund Renewal

	Ballots Cast					Total Votes
	llots	S		0		tal \
Precinct	Ba	Yes		o Z		70
Algoma Township, Precincts 1, 2 & 5						
Election Day	229	165	72.05%	64	27.95%	229
AVCB	465	275	59.14%	190	40.86%	465
Total	694	440	63.40%	254	36.60%	694
Alpine Township, Precinct 5						
Election Day	110	59	53.64%	51	46.36%	110
AVCB	95	50	53.76%	43		93
Total	205	109	53.69%	94	46.31%	203
Sparta Township, Precinct 1						
Election Day	645	417	64.75%	227	35.25%	644
AVCB	0	0		0		0
Total	645	417	64.75%	227	35.25%	644
Sparta Township, Precincts 2 & 3						
Election Day	753	424	56.61%	325	43.39%	749
AVCB	0	0		0		0
Total	753	424	56.61%	325	43.39%	749
Tyrone Township, Precincts 1 & 2						
Election Day	6	3	50.00%	3	50.00%	6
AVCB	0	0		0		0
Total	6	3	50.00%	3	50.00%	6
Ottawa County						
Election Day	89	40	44.94%	49	55.06%	89
AVCB	0	0		0		0
Total	89	40	44.94%	49	55.06%	89
Cumulative						
County Wide - Total	2,392	1,433	60.08%	952	39.92%	2,385
y	,					

Thornapple Kellogg School, Bond Prop.

Precinct	Ballots Cast	Yes		o Z		Total Votes		
Bowne Township, Precinct 1								
Election Day	33	27	81.82%	6	18.18%	33		
AVCB	0	0		0		0		
Total	33	27	81.82%	6	18.18%	33		
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 4								
Election Day	6	3	50.00%	3	50.00%	6		
AVCB	4	4	100.00%	0		4		
Total	10	7	70.00%	3	30.00%	10		
Cumulative								
County Wide - Total	43	34	79.07%	9	20.93%	43		